
GREINERS ADDITION
BLOCK 11 LOT 21 & E 1/2 OF 20
DB 31 P 405       OR 50 P 277

MILLS MARTRAE J
24 EVANS AVE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-014-10500-047

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
14.00 1.25/

10/28/2019 MMLC
10/28/2019 MMLC 10/28/2019 MMLC

07/28/2024 Nwatts 0.17 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

187,179
2,526
12,000

201,705
72,913

128,792
HX HB 50,000

78,792
201,705

0

145,215

1028/0398 3/09/2017 WD Q I 01 119,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEECE JACK E JR

MILLS MARTRAE J

0838/0656 11/01/2010 WD U I 12 85,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK

NEECE JACK JR
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG QUAL TO AVG

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

ADD HX FOR 2018

PU XFOB LN 4

20051901 SFD - CO 8/11/6 0 11/28/2005

2018HX Base Yr

24 EVANS AVE, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 30
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,544 123.0000 146.06 225,517 2006 2006 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1284

BAS 1,284 100 2006 1,284 155,659

FGR 426 50 2006 213 25,822

FOP 138 30 2006 41 4,970

PTO 120 5 2006 6 727

1,968 1,544 187,179

BAS=[YR=2006]  W26 PTO=[YR=2006]  N10 W12 S10 E12$ W26 S30
FOP=[YR=2006]  S4 E32 N4 W14 N2 W5 S2 W13$ E13 N2 E5 S2 E14
FGR=[YR=2006]  S8 E20 N20 W7 N2 W13 S14$ N14 E13 S2 E7 N18$.
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1 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 2006 2006 3 66 858

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 37 15 555.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 899

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 28 4 112.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 181

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 98.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 40 588

2,526

1 000100 C SFR 100 75.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


